Cribbs Causeway - Henbury - Southmead - Henleaze - City Centre - Temple Meads Station - Stockwood
Brentry - Henleaze - City Centre - Temple Meads Station - Stockwood

Monday 23rd, Friday 27th, Monday 30th, Tuesday 31st December 2024 and Thursday 2nd, Friday 3rd January 2025

Service No 2 2 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a
Brentry, Charlton Road 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:15 08:45 09:17 09:47 10:17
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:45 07:15 07:43 08:13 08:44 09:14 09:42
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 05:12 05:42 06:11 06:56 07:26 07:55 08:25 08:56 09:26 09:55
Southmead, Arnside Road 05:21 05:51 06:20 07:05 07:35 08:03 08:33 09:04 09:35 10:04
Henleaze, Lake Road 05:27  05:57 06:27 06:57 07:12 07:27  07:42 07:57 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:27 09:43 09:57 10:12 10:28
Black Boy Hill 05:35 06:05 06:34 07:06 07:21 07:36  07:52 08:06 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:05 09:21 09:39 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40
City Centre, The Centre 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:16  07:31 07:46  08:02 08:15 08:28 08:44 08:59 09:15 09:31 09:49 10:06 10:20 10:36 10:51
City Centre, The Centre 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:16  07:31 07:46  08:04 08:17 08:30 08:46 09:01 09:17 09:33 09:51 10:08 10:22 10:38 10:53
Temple Meads Station 05:58 06:28 06:57 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:17 08:30 08:43 09:00 09:15 09:32 09:48 10:06 10:23 10:38 10:54 11:10
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 06:08 06:38 07:07 07:38 07:54 0809 0827 0840 08:53 09:11 09:26 09:43 09:59 10:18 10:35 10:50 11:07 11:23
Stockwood, The Coots 06:19 06:49 07:18 07:51 08:05 08:21 08:40  08:52 09:05 09:23 09:38 09:56 10:12 10:32 10:48 11:04 11:20 11:36
Service No 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a
Brentry, Charlton Road 10:47 11:16 11:50 12:18 12:49 13:21 13:55 14:28 14:59
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 10:11 10:40 11:09 11:41 12:09 12:41 13:10 13:41 14:12
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 10:24 10:53 11:23 11:55 12:24 12:56 13:26 13:57 14:28
Southmead, Arnside Road 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:07 12:35 13:08 13:37 14:08 14:40
Henleaze, Lake Road 10:42 10:58 11:12 11:27 11:42 12:01 12:15 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:16 13:31 13:45 14:05 14:17 14:38 14:47 15:09
Black Boy Hill 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:13 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:18 14:30 14:50 15:00 15:19
City Centre, The Centre 11:06 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:09 12:27 12:42 12:58 13:14 13:26 13:44 13:59 14:15 14:32 14:44 15:03 15:14 15:32
City Centre, The Centre 11:08 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:11 12:29 12:44 13:00 13:16 13:28 13:46 14:01 14:17 14:34 14:46 15:05 15:16 15:35
Temple Meads Station 11:25 11:41 11:57 12:13 12:29 12:50 13:06 13:24 13:41 13:53 14:12 14:25 14:41 14:58 15:10 15:30 15:41 16:01
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 11:38 11:54 12:09 12:26 12:43 13:03 13:19 13:37 13:54 14:06 14:24 14:38 14:52 15:10 15:22 15:42 15:53 16:13

Stockwood, The Coots 11:51 12:06 12:22 12:38 12:55 13:16 13:32 13:50 14:07 14:19 14:37 14:51 15:05 15:23 15:36 15:55 16:07 16:26



Service No 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2 2 2
Brentry, Charlton Road 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 14:49 15:20 15:51 16:22 16:53 17:23 17:54 18:44 19:15 19:45 20:28
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 15:05 15:36 16:06 16:37 17:08 17:38 18:09 18:59 19:29 19:58 20:41
Southmead, Arnside Road 15:16 15:46 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:48 18:19 19:08 19:38 20:07 20:50
Henleaze, Lake Road 15:23 15:39 15:53 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:10 17:24 17:40 17:54 18:10 18:25 18:40 19:15 19:45 20:13 20:56
Black Boy Hill 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:35 16:48 17:05 17:19 17:35 17:49 18:05 18:19 18:35 18:49 19:24 19:54  20:22  21:04
City Centre, The Centre 15:48 16:03 16:19 16:34 16:51 17:03 17:20 17:33 17:49 18:02 18:17 18:30 18:47 18:59 19:36 20:05 20:33 21:15
City Centre, The Centre 15:50 16:05 16:21 16:36 16:53 17:05 17:22 17:35 17:51 18:04 18:19 18:32 18:49 19:01 19:38 20:07 20:35 21:17
Temple Meads Station 16:15 16:31 16:47 17:02 17:19 17:32 17:48 18:01 18:16 18:26 18:41 18:52 19:09 19:21 19:55 20:23 20:51 21:33
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 16:28 16:44 16:59 17:15 17:32 17:44 18:01 18:13 18:28 18:37 18:53 19:03 19:20 19:32 20:06 20:34 21:02 21:44
Stockwood, The Coots 16:41 16:57 17:12 17:28 17:46 17:57 18:14 18:26 18:41 18:50 19:06 19:16 19:33 19:44 20:17 20:46 21:14 21:56
Service No 2 2 2 2 2

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 21:06  21:48 22:30 23:10 23:50

Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 21:18  22:00 22:41 23:21  00:01

Southmead, Arnside Road 21:26 22:08 22:48 23:28 00:08

Henleaze, Lake Road 21:32 22:14 22:53 23:33 00:13

Black Boy Hill 21:41 22:21 23:01 23:41 00:21

City Centre, The Centre 21:53 22:34 23:11 23:51 00:31

City Centre, The Centre 21:55 22:36 23:13 23:53  00:33

Temple Meads Station 22:11 22:51 23:29  00:09 00:49

West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 22:22 23:02 23:39 00:19 00:59

Stockwood, The Coots 22:35 23:15 23:51 00:31 01:11

Stockwood - Temple Meads Station - City Centre - Henleaze - Southemad - Cribbs Causeway 2
Stockwood - Temple Meads Station - City Centre - Henleaze - Brentry 2a
Monday 23rd, Friday 27th, Monday 30th, Tuesday 31st December 2024 and Thursday 2nd, Friday 3rd January 2025

Service No 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a
Stockwood, The Coots 04:30 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:30 06:50 07:10 07:28 07:43 07:57 08:11 08:25 08:38 08:52 09:07 09:21 09:37 09:53
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 04:42  05:12 0542 06:12 06:40 07:00 07:20 07:38 07:55 0809 08:23 08:37 08:50 09:04 09:19 09:33 09:48  10:03
Temple Meads Station 04:50 05:20 05:50 06:24 06:53 07:13 07:33 07:50 08:06 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:49 10:03 10:19
City Centre, The Centre 04:59  05:29 06:00 06:32 07:02 07:22 07:39 07:57 0812 0827 0842 0857 09:12 09:27 09:42 09:57 10:12  10:28
City Centre, The Centre 04:59 05:29 06:00 06:32 07:02 07:22 07:41 07:59 08:14 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 09:29 09:44 09:59 10:14 10:30
Black Boy Hill 05:10 05:41 06:12 06:43 07:12 07:32  07:52 08:11 08:26 0840 0856 09:12 09:26 09:43 09:57 10:12  10:27 10:44
Henleaze, Lake Road 05:19 05:49 06:20 06:51 07:21 07:41 08:01 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:21 09:36 09:53 10:08 10:23 10:37 10:55
Southmead, Arnside Road 05:26  05:57 06:28 06:59 07:28 07:48  08:08 08:42 09:12 09:44 10:16 10:45
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 05:34 06:04 06:36 07:07 07:36 07:56 08:17 08:51 09:22 09:53 10:25 10:56



Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station
Brentry, Charlton Road

Service No

Stockwood, The Coots

West Town Lane, Sturminster Road
Temple Meads Station

City Centre, The Centre

City Centre, The Centre

Black Boy Hill

Henleaze, Lake Road
Southmead, Arnside Road
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station
Brentry, Charlton Road

Service No

Stockwood, The Coots

West Town Lane, Sturminster Road
Temple Meads Station

City Centre, The Centre

City Centre, The Centre

Black Boy Hill

Henleaze, Lake Road
Southmead, Arnside Road
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station
Brentry, Charlton Road

Service No

Stockwood, The Coots

West Town Lane, Sturminster Road
Temple Meads Station

City Centre, The Centre

City Centre, The Centre

Black Boy Hill

Henleaze, Lake Road
Southmead, Arnside Road
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station

05:49

10:07
10:18
10:34
10:43
10:45
10:59
11:11
11:20
11:30
11:47

14:47
14:57
15:11
15:23
15:25
15:41
15:52
15:59
16:08
16:25

22:01
22:09
22:20
22:30
22:30
22:44
22:52
22:58
23:06
23:19

06:19

2a

10:21
10:31
10:48
10:58
11:00
11:14
11:27

11:39

2a

15:07
15:17
15:31
15:42
15:44
16:00
16:11

16:24

22:41
22:49
23:00
23:10
23:10
23:23
23:32
23:38
23:46
23:59

06:50

10:35
10:47
11:03
11:13
11:15
11:30
11:43
11:51
12:01
12:19

15:22
15:32
15:45
15:58
16:00
16:16
16:27
16:35
16:44
16:59

23:21
23:29
23:40
23:50
23:50
00:03
00:12
00:18
00:26
00:39

07:21

2a

10:48
11:00
11:17
11:28
11:30
11:45
11:58

12:11

2a

15:38
15:48
16:00
16:13
16:15
16:31
16:42

16:55

07:51

11:03
11:15
11:32
11:43
11:45
12:01
12:14
12:22
12:32
12:50

15:52
16:02
16:15
16:28
16:30
16:47
16:58
17:05
17:14
17:29

08:11

2a

11:17
11:29
11:46
11:58
12:00
12:15
12:27

12:39

2a

16:07
16:17
16:30
16:43
16:45
17:02
17:12

17:25

08:32

11:37
11:49
12:06
12:18
12:20
12:35
12:48
12:56
13:07
13:24

16:22
16:32
16:45
16:58
17:00
17:16
17:26
17:34
17:42
17:57

08:32

2a

11:52
12:04
12:21
12:33
12:35
12:50
13:02

13:14

2a

16:38
16:48
17:01
17:13
17:15
17:31
17:41

17:54

09:06

12:12
12:24
12:42
12:53
12:55
13:10
13:22
13:31
13:41
13:58

16:53
17:01
17:15
17:28
17:30
17:45
17:55
18:03
18:11
18:26

09:01

2a

12:27
12:39
12:56
13:08
13:10
13:25
13:36

13:49

2a

17:09
17:19
17:32
17:43
17:45
18:01
18:10

18:23

09:37

12:41
12:52
13:10
13:23
13:25
13:40
13:52
14:00
14:10
14:28

17:24
17:32
17:46
17:57
18:00
18:15
18:24
18:31
18:40
18:54

09:32

2a

12:57
13:08
13:25
13:38
13:40
13:56
14:08

14:21

2a

17:39
17:49
18:02
18:14
18:16
18:31
18:41

18:53

10:09

13:13
13:24
13:40
13:53
13:55
14:12
14:23
14:32
14:41
14:58

18:01
18:11
18:24
18:37
18:39
18:54
19:04
19:11
19:19
19:34

10:04

2a

13:27
13:38
13:54
14:08
14:10
14:26
14:38

14:51

18:47
18:57
19:09
19:22
19:24
19:39
19:49
19:56
20:05
20:20

10:41

13:42
13:53
14:09
14:23
14:25
14:40
14:52
15:00
15:10
15:27

19:17
19:26
19:38
19:50
19:52
20:07
20:16
20:23
20:31
20:45

10:35

2a

13:58
14:08
14:23
14:37
14:39
14:55
15:07

15:20

19:55
20:04
20:16
20:26
20:28
20:42
20:52
20:58
21:06
21:20

11:12

14:14
14:24
14:40
14:53
14:55
15:11
15:23
15:30
15:39
15:56

20:41
20:50
21:00
21:09
21:11
21:25
21:33
21:39
21:47
22:00

11:07

2a

14:31
14:41
14:55
15:07
15:09
15:25
15:36

15:49

21:21
21:30
21:40
21:50
21:50
22:04
22:13
22:19
22:27
22:40



Cribbs Causeway - Henbury - Southmead - Henleaze - City Centre - Temple Meads Station - Stockwood

Brentry - Henleaze - City Centre - Temple Meads Station - Stockwood

2a

Tuesday 24th December 2024

Service No 2 2 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a
Brentry, Charlton Road 06:47 07:17 07:47
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:45 07:15
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 05:12  05:42 06:11 06:56 07:26
Southmead, Arnside Road 05:21 05:51 06:20 07:05 07:35
Henleaze, Lake Road 05:27 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:57
Black Boy Hill 05:35 06:05 06:34 07:06 07:21 07:36 07:52 08:06
City Centre, The Centre 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:02 08:15
City Centre, The Centre 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:04 08:17
Temple Meads Station 05:58 06:28 06:57 07:29 07:44 07:59 08:17 08:30
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 06:08 06:38 07:07 07:38 07:54 08:09 08:27 08:40
Stockwood, The Coots 06:19 06:49 07:18 07:51 08:05 08:21 08:40 08:52
Service No 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a
Brentry, Charlton Road 10:47 11:16 11:50 12:18
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 10:11 10:40 11:09 11:41
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 10:24 10:53 11:23 11:55
Southmead, Arnside Road 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:07
Henleaze, Lake Road 10:42 10:58 11:12 11:27 11:42 12:01 12:15 12:29
Black Boy Hill 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:15 12:30 12:45
City Centre, The Centre 11:06 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:09 12:27 12:42 12:58
City Centre, The Centre 11:08 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:11 12:29 12:44 13:00
Temple Meads Station 11:25 11:41 11:57 12:13 12:29 12:50 13:06 13:24
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 11:38 11:54 12:09 12:26 12:43 13:03 13:19 13:37
Stockwood, The Coots 11:51 12:06 12:22 12:38 12:55 13:16 13:32 13:50
Service No 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a
Brentry, Charlton Road 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:01
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 14:49 15:20 15:51 16:22
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 15:05 15:36 16:06 16:37
Southmead, Arnside Road 15:16 15:46 16:17 16:47
Henleaze, Lake Road 15:23 15:39 15:53 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:10
Black Boy Hill 15:34  15:49 16:04  16:19 16:35 16:48  17:05 17:19
City Centre, The Centre 15:48 16:03 16:19 16:34 16:51 17:03 17:20 17:33
City Centre, The Centre 15:50  16:05 16:21 16:36  16:53 17:05 17:22 17:35

Temple Meads Station 16:15 16:31 16:47 17:02 17:19 17:32 17:48 18:01

07:43
07:55
08:03
08:10
08:19
08:28
08:30
08:43
08:53
09:05

12:09
12:24
12:35
12:44
13:00
13:14
13:16
13:41
13:54
14:07

16:53
17:08
17:17
17:24
17:35
17:49
17:51
18:16

2a
08:15

08:25
08:34
08:44
08:46
09:00
09:11
09:23

2a
12:49

12:59
13:13
13:26
13:28
13:53
14:06
14:19

2a
17:31

17:40
17:49
18:02
18:04
18:26

08:13
08:25
08:33
08:40
08:49
08:59
09:01
09:15
09:26
09:38

12:41
12:56
13:08
13:16
13:30
13:44
13:46
14:12
14:24
14:37

17:23
17:38
17:48
17:54
18:05
18:17
18:19
18:41

2a
08:45

08:55
09:05
09:15
09:17
09:32
09:43
09:56

2a
13:21

13:31
13:45
13:59
14:01
14:25
14:38
14:51

2a
18:01

18:10
18:19
18:30
18:32
18:52

08:44
08:56
09:04
09:10
09:21
09:31
09:33
09:48
09:59
10:12

13:10
13:26
13:37
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:17
14:41
14:52
15:05

17:54
18:09
18:19
18:25
18:35
18:47
18:49
19:09

2a
09:17

09:27
09:39
09:49
09:51
10:06
10:18
10:32

2a
13:55

14:05
14:18
14:32
14:34
14:58
15:10
15:23

2a
18:31

18:40
18:49
18:59
19:01
19:21

09:14
09:26
09:35
09:43
09:55
10:06
10:08
10:23
10:35
10:48

13:41
13:57
14:08
14:17
14:30
14:44
14:46
15:10
15:22
15:36

18:44
18:59
19:08
19:15
19:24
19:36
19:38
19:55

2a
09:47

09:57
10:10
10:20
10:22
10:38
10:50
11:04

2a
14:28

14:38
14:50
15:03
15:05
15:30
15:42
15:55

19:15
19:29
19:38
19:45
19:54
20:05
20:07
20:23

09:42
09:55
10:04
10:12
10:25
10:36
10:38
10:54
11:07
11:20

14:12
14:28
14:40
14:47
15:00
15:14
15:16
15:41
15:53
16:07

2a
10:17

10:28
10:40
10:51
10:53
11:10
11:23
11:36

2a
14:59

15:09
15:19
15:32
15:35
16:01
16:13
16:26



West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 16:28 16:44 16:59 17:15 17:32 17:44 18:01 18:13 18:28 18:37 18:53 19:03 19:20 19:32 20:06 20:34

Stockwood, The Coots 16:41  16:57 17:12  17:28  17:46  17:57 18:14 1826 18:41 18:50 19:06 19:16 19:33  19:44  20:17  20:46

Stockwood - Temple Meads Station - City Centre - Henleaze - Southemad - Cribbs Causeway 2
Stockwood - Temple Meads Station - City Centre - Henleaze - Brentry 2a
Tuesday 24th December 2024

Service No 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a
Stockwood, The Coots 04:30  05:00 05:30 06:00 06:30 06:50 07:10 07:28 07:43 07:57 08:11 08:25 08:38 08:52 09:07 09:21 09:37  09:53
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 04:42  05:12 05:42 06:12 06:40 07:00 07:20 07:38 07:55 08:09 08:23 08:37 0850 09:04 09:19 09:33  09:48  10:03
Temple Meads Station 04:50  05:20 05:50 06:24 06:53 07:13  07:33  07:50 08:06 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:49 10:03  10:19
City Centre, The Centre 04:59  05:29 06:00 06:32 07:02 07:22 07:39 07:57 08:12 0827 0842 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42 09:57 10:12  10:28
City Centre, The Centre 04:59 05:29 06:00 06:32 07:02 07:22 07:41 07:59 08:14 0829 08:44 0859 09:14 09:29 09:44 09:59  10:14  10:30
Black Boy Hill 05:10 05:41 06:12 06:43 07:12 07:32 07:52 08:11 08:26 0840 0856 09:12 09:26  09:43 09:57 10:12  10:227  10:44
Henleaze, Lake Road 05:19 05:49 06:20 06:51 07:21 07:41 08:01 0820 08:35 0850 09:05 09:21 09:36 09:53 10:08 10:23  10:37  10:55
Southmead, Arnside Road 05:26  05:57 06:28 06:59 07:28 07:48  08:08 08:42 09:12 09:44 10:16 10:45
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 05:34 06:04 06:36 07:07 07:36 07:56  08:17 08:51 09:22 09:53 10:25 10:56

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 05:49 06:19 06:50 07:21 07:51  08:11  08:32 09:06 09:37 10:09 10:41 11:12

Brentry, Charlton Road 08:32 09:01 09:32 10:04 10:35 11:07
Service No 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a
Stockwood, The Coots 10:07 10:21  10:35  10:48  11:03  11:17 11:37  11:52 12:12  12:27  12:41  12:57  13:13  13:27  13:42  13:58  14:14 1431
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 10:18  10:31  10:47 11:00 11:15 11:29 11:49  12:04 12:24 12:39  12:52  13:08  13:24 13:38  13:53  14:08 14:24 1441
Temple Meads Station 10:34  10:48  11:03  11:17 11:32 11:46 12:06 12:21  12:42  12:56  13:10  13:25  13:40 13:54  14:09 14:23  14:40  14:55
City Centre, The Centre 10:43  10:58  11:13  11:28  11:43  11:58  12:18  12:33  12:53  13:08  13:23  13:38  13:53  14:08  14:23  14:37  14:53  15:07
City Centre, The Centre 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 1145 12:00 12:20 12:35  12:55  13:10  13:25  13:40  13:55  14:10 14:25  14:39  14:55  15:09
Black Boy Hill 10:59  11:14  11:30 1145  12:01  12:15 12:35  12:50 13:10 13:25  13:40 13:56  14:12  14:26  14:40 1455  15:11  15:25
Henleaze, Lake Road 11:11  11:27 1143 11:58  12:14  12:27  12:48  13:02  13:22 13:36  13:52  14:08 14:23  14:38  14:52  15:07 15:23  15:36
Southmead, Arnside Road 11:20 11:51 12:22 12:56 13:31 14:00 14:32 15:00 15:30
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 11:30 12:01 12:32 13:07 13:41 14:10 14:41 15:10 15:39

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 11:47 12:19 12:50 13:24 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:27 15:56

Brentry, Charlton Road 11:39 12:11 12:39 13:14 13:49 14:21 14:51 15:20 15:49
Service No 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2 2

Stockwood, The Coots 14:47  15:07 15:22 15:38  15:52  16:07 16:22 16:38  16:53 17:09 17:24 17:39 1801  18:47  19:17

West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 14:57  15:17  15:32 1548  16:02 16:17 16:32 1648 17:01 17:19 17:32  17:49 1811  18:557  19:26

Temple Meads Station 15:11  15:31  15:45  16:00 16:15  16:30  16:45 17:01  17:15 17:32  17:46  18:02 18224  19:09  19:38

City Centre, The Centre 15:23  15:42 15558 16:13  16:28  16:43  16:58  17:13  17:28  17:43  17:57 1814 1837 19222  19:50

City Centre, The Centre 15:25  15:44 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30  17:45  18:00 18:16  18:39  19:24  19:52

Black Boy Hill 15:41  16:00 16:16 16:31  16:47 17:02 17:16 17:31  17:45 18:01 18:15 1831 1854 19:39  20:07



Henleaze, Lake Road 15:52 16:11 16:27 16:42 16:58 17:12 17:26 17:41 17:55 18:10 18:24 18:41 19:04 19:49 20:16

Southmead, Arnside Road 15:59 16:35 17:05 17:34 18:03 18:31 19:11 19:56 20:23

Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 16:08 16:44 17:14 17:42 18:11 18:40 19:19  20:05 20:31

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 16:25 16:59 17:29 17:57 18:26 18:54 19:34 20:20 20:45

Brentry, Charlton Road 16:24 16:55 17:25 17:54 18:23 18:53

Cribbs Causeway - Henbury - Southmead - Henleaze - City Centre - Temple Meads Station - Stockwood 2
Brentry - Henleaze - City Centre - Temple Meads Station - Stockwood 2a
Saturday 28th December 2024 and Saturday 4th Saturday 2025

Service No 2 2 2 2 2 2a 2 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2
Brentry, Charlton Road 09:17 10:17 10:47 11:16 11:50 12:18

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 06:00 06:39 07:19 07:59 08:37 09:14  09:42 10:11 10:40 11:09 11:41 12:09
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 06:11 06:50 07:30 08:11 08:49 09:26 09:55 10:24 10:53 11:23 11:55 12:24
Southmead, Arnside Road 06:20 06:59 07:39 08:19 08:58 09:35 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:07 12:35
Henleaze, Lake Road 06:27 07:06 07:46 08:26 09:04 09:27 09:43 10:12 10:28 10:42 10:58 11:12 11:27 11:42 12:01 12:15 12:29 12:44
Black Boy Hill 06:34 07:15 07:55 08:35 09:15 09:39 09:55 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00
City Centre, The Centre 06:45 07:25 08:03 08:44 09:25 09:49 10:06 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:09 12:27 12:42 12:58 13:14
City Centre, The Centre 06:45 07:25 08:05 08:46 09:27 09:51 10:08 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:11 12:29 12:44 13:00 13:16
Temple Meads Station 06:57 07:38 08:18 09:00 09:42 10:06 10:23 10:54 11:10 11:25 11:41 11:57 12:13 12:29 12:50 13:06 13:24 13:41
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 07:07 07:48 08:28 09:11 09:53 10:18 10:35 11:07 11:23 11:38 11:54 12:09 12:26 12:43 13:03 13:19 13:37 13:54
Stockwood, The Coots 07:18 07:59 08:41 09:23 10:06 10:32 10:48 11:20 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:22 12:38 12:55 13:16 13:32 13:50 14:07
Service No 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2
Brentry, Charlton Road 12:49 13:21 13:55 14:28 14:59 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:01

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 12:41 13:10 13:41 14:12 14:49 15:20 15:51 16:22 16:53
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 12:56 13:26 13:57 14:28 15:05 15:36 16:06 16:37 17:08
Southmead, Arnside Road 13:08 13:37 14:08 14:40 15:16 15:46 16:17 16:47 17:17
Henleaze, Lake Road 12:59 13:16 13:31 13:45 14:05 14:17 14:38 14:47 15:09 15:23 15:39 15:53 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:10 17:24
Black Boy Hill 13:13 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:18 14:30 14:50 15:00 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:35 16:48 17:05 17:19 17:35
City Centre, The Centre 13:26 13:44 13:59 14:15 14:32 14:44 15:03 15:14 15:32 15:48 16:03 16:19 16:34 16:51 17:03 17:20 17:33 17:49
City Centre, The Centre 13:28 13:46 14:01 14:17 14:34 14:46 15:05 15:16 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:21 16:36 16:53 17:05 17:22 17:35 17:51
Temple Meads Station 13:53 14:12 14:25 14:41 14:58 15:10 15:30 15:41 16:01 16:15 16:31 16:47 17:02 17:19 17:32 17:48 18:01 18:16
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 14:06 14:24 14:38 14:52 15:10 15:22 15:42 15:53 16:13 16:28 16:44 16:59 17:15 17:32 17:44 18:01 18:13 18:28
Stockwood, The Coots 14:19 14:37 14:51 15:05 15:23 15:36 15:55 16:07 16:26 16:41 16:57 17:12 17:28 17:46 17:57 18:14 18:26 18:41
Service No 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Brentry, Charlton Road 17:31 18:01 18:31

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 17:23 17:54 18:44 19:15 19:45 20:28 21:06 21:48 22:30 23:10 23:50

Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 17:38 18:09 18:59 19:29 19:58 20:41 21:18 22:00 22:41 23:21 00:01



Southmead, Arnside Road 17:48 18:19 19:08  19:38  20:07 20:50 21:26  22:08 22:48  23:28  00:08

Henleaze, Lake Road 17:40 17:54  18:10  18:25  18:40 19:15 1945 20:13  20:56  21:32  22:14  22:53  23:33  00:13

Black Boy Hill 17:49 18:05 18:19 18:35 18:49 19:24 19:54  20:22 21:.04 21:41 22:21  23:.01 23:41 00:21

City Centre, The Centre 18:02  18:17 18:30 1847 1859  19:36  20:05 20:33  21:15  21:53  22:34  23:11  23:51  00:31

City Centre, The Centre 18:04 18:19 18:32 1849  19:01 19:38  20:07 20:35 21:17 21:55  22:36  23:13  23:53  00:33

Temple Meads Station 18:26  18:41  18:52  19:09  19:21  19:55  20:23  20:51  21:33  22:11  22:51  23:229  00:09  00:49

West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 18:37 1853  19:03  19:20 19:32  20:06 20:34  21:02  21:44 22:22 23:02 23:39 00:19  00:59

Stockwood, The Coots 18:50  19:06  19:16  19:33  19:44  20:17 20:46  21:14 21:56  22:35  23:15  23:51  00:31  01:11

Stockwood - Temple Meads Station - City Centre - Henleaze - Southemad - Cribbs Causeway 2
Stockwood - Temple Meads Station - City Centre - Henleaze - Brentry 2a
Saturday 28th December 2024 and Saturday 4th Saturday 2025

Service No 2 2 2 2 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a
Stockwood, The Coots 06:30 07:25 08:07 0837 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:53 10:07 10:221  10:35 10:48  11:03 11:17 11:37  11:52  12:12  12:27
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 06:40 07:37 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:34 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:31 10:47 11:00 11:15 11:29 11:49  12:04 12:24  12:39
Temple Meads Station 06:53 07:48 08:31 09:03 09:34 09:50 10:03 10:19  10:34  10:48  11:03 11:17 11:32 11:46  12:06 12:21  12:42  12:56
City Centre, The Centre 07:02 07:55 08:38 09:11 09:42 09:58  10:12  10:28  10:43  10:58  11:13  11:28  11:43  11:58  12:18 12:33  12:53  13:08
City Centre, The Centre 07:02 07:57 08:40 09:13 09:44 10:00 10:14 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:20 12:35 12:55  13:10
Black Boy Hill 07:12 08:08 0852 09:25 09:57 10:13  10:27 10:44 10:59  11:14 11:30 11:45 12:01  12:15 12:35 12:50 13:10  13:25
Henleaze, Lake Road 07:21 08:17 09:01 09:35 10:08 10:24 10:37 10:55  11:11 11227  11:43  11:58  12:14  12:27  12:48  13:02 13:22 13:36
Southmead, Arnside Road 07:28 08:24  09:08 09:43  10:16 10:45 11:20 11:51 12:22 12:56 13:31
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 07:36 08:33 09:18 09:52 10:25 10:56 11:30 12:01 12:32 13:07 13:41

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 07:51 08:48 09:33 10:08 10:41 11:12 11:47 12:19 12:50 13:24 13:58

Brentry, Charlton Road 10:36 11:07 11:39 12:11 12:39 13:14 13:49
Service No 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a 2 2a
Stockwood, The Coots 12:41  12:57  13:13  13:27 1342  13:58  14:14  14:31  14:47  15:07 15222 15:38  15:52  16:07 16:22 16:38  16:53  17:09
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 12:52  13:08 13:24  13:38  13:53  14:08  14:24 1441 1457 15117 15:32 15:48 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:48 17:01  17:19
Temple Meads Station 13:10  13:25  13:40 13:54  14:09 14:23  14:40 14:55  15:11  15:31  15:45  16:00 16:15 16:30  16:45 17:01  17:15  17:32
City Centre, The Centre 13:23  13:38  13:53  14:08  14:23  14:37  14:53  15:07 15223  15:42 15:58 16:13  16:28 16:43  16:58  17:13  17:28  17:43
City Centre, The Centre 13:25  13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:39  14:55  15:09 15225 15:44  16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30  17:45
Black Boy Hill 13:40 13:56  14:12  14:226  14:40 14:55  15:11  15:25  15:41  16:00 16:16  16:31  16:47  17:02 17:16  17:31  17:45 1801
Henleaze, Lake Road 13:52  14:08 14:23  14:38 1452 1507 15223  15:36 1552 16:11 16227 16:42  16:58  17:12  17:26  17:41  17:55  18:10
Southmead, Arnside Road 14:00 14:32 15:00 15:30 15:59 16:35 17:05 17:34 18:03
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 14:10 14:41 15:10 15:39 16:08 16:44 17:14 17:42 18:11

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 14:28 14:58 15:27 15:56 16:25 16:59 17:29 17:57 18:26

Brentry, Charlton Road 14:21 14:51 15:20 15:49 16:24 16:55 17:25 17:54 18:23
Service No 2 2a 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2



Stockwood, The Coots 17:24 17:39 18:01 18:47 19:17 19:55 20:41 21:21 22:01 22:41 23:21

West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 17:32  17:49  18:11 1857 19:26 20:04 20:50 21:30  22:09  22:49  23:29

Temple Meads Station 17:46  18:02 18:24  19:09  19:38  20:16  21:00 21:40 22:20 23:00  23:40

City Centre, The Centre 17:57  18:14  18:37  19:222  19:550 20:26  21:09 21:50 22:30  23:10  23:50

City Centre, The Centre 18:00 18:16  18:39  19:24  19:52  20:28  21:11  21:50  22:30  23:10  23:50

Black Boy Hill 18:15  18:31  18:54  19:39  20:07 20:42  21:25 22:04 22:44  23:23  00:03

Henleaze, Lake Road 1824 1841 19:04 19:49 20:16 20:52  21:33  22:13  22:52  23:32 00:12

Southmead, Arnside Road 18:31 19:11  19:56  20:23  20:58  21:39  22:19  22:58  23:38  00:18

Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 18:40 19:19 20:05 20:31 21:06 21:47 22:27 23:06 23:46 00:26

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 18:54 19:34  20:20  20:45  21:20  22:00 22:40 23:19  23:59  00:39

Brentry, Charlton Road 18:53

Cribbs Causeway - Henbury - Southmead - Henleaze - City Centre - Temple Meads Station - Stockwood

Sunday 22nd and 29th December 2024

Service No 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 08:00 08:41 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15  12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15  14:45 15:15 1545 16:15  16:45
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 08:12 0852 09:27 0957 10:28  10:58  11:28  11:58  12:29  12:59  13:29  14:00 14:29  14:59 15229  15:59 1629  16:59
Southmead, Arnside Road 08:21 09:01 09:36 10:06 10:37 11:08 11:38  12:08 12:39  13:09 13:39  14:10 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:38  17:08
Henleaze, Lake Road 08:29 09:08 09:43 10:13  10:45 11:15 11:46 12:16  12:47  13:17  13:47  14:17 1446 15:17 15146 16:17 16:45  17:15
Black Boy Hill 08:39  09:18 09:53  10:23  10:56  11:27  11:58  12:28  12:59  13:28  13:58  14:28  14:57 15227 15:56  16:27 16:54  17:24
City Centre, The Centre 08:50 09:30 10:05 10:36  11:10  11:41  12:12  12:42  13:13 1343  14:14 1443 1511 1541 16:09 16:39  17:07  17:36
City Centre, The Centre 08:52  09:32 10:07 10:38  11:12 1143  12:14 12:44 13:15 1345 14:16 14:45 15:13  15:43  16:11 16:41  17:09  17:38
Temple Meads Station 09:06 09:47 10:223  10:53  11:28  12:00  12:31  13:00 13:32  14:02 14:33  15:02 15:31 16:00 16:28 16:58  17:26  17:55
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 09:17 09:58  10:34  11:05 11:40 12:13  12:44 13:13  13:44 14:14 1445 15114 15:44 16:12 16:40 17:10 17:37  18:06
Stockwood, The Coots 09:28 10:10 10:46  11:17  11:53  12:26  12:57  13:226  13:58  14:27  14:58 1527  15:56  16:25 16:53  17:22  17:50  18:18
Service No 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 17:15  17:45 1818  18:49  19:220 19:51  20:22  21:01 2143  22:23  23:03

Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 17:29 17:58  18:31 1859  19:32  20:03  20:34  21:11  21:53  22:33  23:13

Southmead, Arnside Road 17:37 1807 18:39  19:08  19:40 20:11  20:41 21:19  22:00 22:40  23:20

Henleaze, Lake Road 17:44  18:14 18:45 19:14  19:46  20:16  20:47  21:25  22:05 22:45  23:25

Black Boy Hill 17:53 1823  18:53  19:223  19:53  20:24  20:54  21:32  22:12  22:52  23:32

City Centre, The Centre 18:05 18:35  19:04 19:34  20:04 20:34 21:04 21:42  22:22  23:02 23:42

City Centre, The Centre 18:07 1837 19:06 19:36  20:06 20:36  21:04 21:42  22:22  23:02 23:42

Temple Meads Station 18:23 1853  19:22  19:51  20:221  20:50  21:18  21:56  22:36  23:16  23:56

West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 18:34  19:04 19:33  20:02 20:31 21:00 21:28  22:05 22:45 23:25  00:05

Stockwood, The Coots 18:46  19:15  19:44  20:14  20:43  21:12  21:40 22:16  22:55  23:35  00:15

Stockwood - Temple Meads Station - City Centre - Henleaze - Southemad - Cribbs Causeway




Sunday 22nd and 29th December 2024

Service No 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Stockwood, The Coots 06:36  07:35 08:14 08:50 09:18 09:47 10:16 10:46 11:14 11:45 12:14 12:44 13:13 13:44 14:13 14:43 15:15 15:45
West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 06:46 07:45 08:24 09:01 09:29 09:59 10:28 10:58 11:26 11:57 12:26 12:55 13:24 13:55 14:24 14:54 15:25 15:55
Temple Meads Station 06:57 07:57 0836 09:15 09:44 10:14 10:45 11:15 11:44 12:14 12:43 13:13 13:41 14:12 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10
City Centre, The Centre 07:06 08:06 0845 09:25 09:54 10:24 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:55 14:25 14:54 15:24 15:53 16:24
City Centre, The Centre 07:06 08:08 08:47 09:27 09:56 10:26 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:57 14:27 14:56 15:26 15:55 16:26
Black Boy Hill 07:18 08:19 08:59  09:40 10:10 10:40 11:13 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:13 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:11 16:41
Henleaze, Lake Road 07:26 08:28 09:08 09:50 10:19 10:49 11:23 11:54 12:24 12:53 13:23 13:54 14:23 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:20 16:50
Southmead, Arnside Road 07:34  08:35 09:15 09:58 10:26 10:56 11:30 12:02 12:31 13:00 13:30 14:02 14:31 14:59 15:29 16:00 16:28 16:57
Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 07:43 08:44 09:24 10:07 10:35 11:05 11:40 12:11 12:40 13:09 13:40 14:11 14:40 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:36 17:06
Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 07:54  08:58 09:38 10:22 10:50 11:20 11:55 12:26 12:55 13:24 13:55 14:26 14:55 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:50 17:18
Service No 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Stockwood, The Coots 16:16 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:46 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:30 22:10  23:00

West Town Lane, Sturminster Road 16:25 16:54 17:25 17:55 18:24 18:55 19:29 19:59  20:28 20:59  21:39  22:19  23:09

Temple Meads Station 16:40 17:09 17:38 18:08 18:37 19:07 19:40 20:09 20:38 21:08 21:48 22:28 23:18

City Centre, The Centre 16:53 17:21 17:50 18:19 18:48 19:18 19:51 20:19  20:47  21:17  21:57  22:37  23:27

City Centre, The Centre 16:55 17:23 17:52 18:21 18:50 19:20 19:53 20:21 20:49  21:17  21:57  22:37 23:27

Black Boy Hill 17:09 17:37 18:06 18:34 19:03 19:32 20:05 20:34  21:01 21:29  22:09 22:49  23:39

Henleaze, Lake Road 17:18 17:46 18:14 18:43 19:12 19:41 20:14  20:42 21:09  21:37  22:17  22:57  23:47

Southmead, Arnside Road 17:25 17:52 18:21 18:50 19:18 19:47  20:21 20:49  21:16  21:44  22:23 23:03 23:53

Henbury, Crow Lane Lay-by 17:33 18:01 18:29 18:58 19:26 19:55 20:29  20:57  21:24 2152 22:31  23:11  00:01

Cribbs Causeway, Bus Station 17:45 18:13 18:41 19:10 19:38 20:07 20:41 21:09 21:36 22:04 22:43 23:23 00:13



